

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.15

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 4672/2012

NARESH CHANDRA AGRAWAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE INSTITUTE OF CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

Date : 17-01-2024 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARAVIND KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Dr. Anurag Kr. Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Umesh Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pramod Dayal, AOR
Mr. Nikunj Dayal, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, AOR

Mr. K.M. Nataraj, ASG
Mr. Sharath Nambiar, Adv.
Mr. Chinmayee Chandra, Adv.
Mr. Digvijay Dam, Adv.
Mr. Yogya Rajpurohit, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(KAPIL TANDON)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(NIDHI WASON)
COURT MASTER (NSH)